
Month Date Day Name of the Festival / Commemorative Occasion  
APRIL 01.04.22 Friday Utkal Diwas (Observation) 

14.04.22 Thursday Maha Vishuva Sankranti 

15.04.22 Friday Good Friday 
MAY 03.05.22 Tuesday Eid-ul - Fitre 

13.05.22 Friday  
Summer Vacation   to 

JUNE 18.06.22 Saturday 
JULY 01.07.22 Friday Ratha Yatra 

09.07.22 Saturday Bahuda Yatra 
AUGUST 09.08.22 Tuesday Muharram 

11.08.22 Thursday Rakshya Bandhan 

15.08.22 Monday Independence Day (Observation) 

18.08.22 Thursday Janmastami 

31.08.22 Wednesday Ganesh Puja (Observation) 
SEPTEMBER 01.09.22 Thursday Nuakhai 

05.09.22 Monday Teacher's Day (Observation) 
OCTOBER 03.10.22 Monday  

Puja/ Autumn Break   to 

11.10.22 Tuesday 

24.10.22 Monday  
Diwali & Kali Puja   & 

25.10.22 Tuesday 
NOVEMBER 08.11.22 Tuesday Rahas Purnima/ Guru Nanak Jayanti 

14.11.22 Monday Children's Day(Observation) 

16.11.22 Wednesday Prathamastami 
DECEMBER 26.12.22 Monday  

Winter Break   to 

31.12.22 Saturday 
JANUARY 14.01.23 Saturday Makar Sankranti 

23.01.23 Monday Netaji Jayanti (Observation) 

25.01.23 Wednesday Basant Panchami/ Saraswati Puja (Observation) 

26.01.23 Thursday Republic Day (Observation) 
FEBRUARY 18.02.23 Saturday Maha Shiva Ratri 

MARCH 07.03.23 Tuesday Dola Purnima 

08.03.23 Wednesday Holi 

30.03.23 Thursday Sri Ram Navami 
 

Note: 

Sri Ram Navami 10.04.22  
 
 

Sunday 

Eid -ul -Azha 10.07.22 

Mahalaya 25.09.22 

Bada Osha  06.11.22 

New Year’s Day 01.01.23 

Panchayati Raj Divas 05.03.23 


